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Nepean (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Kennevale Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Aboriginal Etchings & Drum Set
Maxine Noel Spirit Of The Wind Litho
French Ivory Tone Dresser Set

Robert Bateman Giraffe Print

Tiger Print

Keirstead Prints

China Elephant Family

Limited Edition Centennial Coin With Copper
Tulip

Jewelry Making Books

Silver Dollar 1999 Nunavut $2.00
Hockey Collectables

Holy Bible Early 1800's

Wash Basin And Pitcher
Perfumes From India

Royal Albert Bone China Luncheon Plates And
Tea Cups

Silver Coin By Jerusalem Artist
Louis Vuitton Hand Bag
Boyd's Bears And Friends
Holland Porcelain

Ty Teddy Bears

10 Brass Button Bears

Scissors for sewing

Pinwheel Crystal Salad Bowl
Stamps

Blown Glass Globes

Hand Made Glass Plates

5th Avenue Crystal Serving Plate
Anne Of Green Gables Books
B Free Leather Dance Shoes
Bibles

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 19 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Title

Collector Plates

Cranberry Glass

John A MacDonad Album
Porpoise Crystal Art Piece
Antique Green Glass
Drawing Books

Brass And Glass Pitcher And Trinket Holder
Red Rose Tea Figures
Vintage Silver Compact
Cabbage Patch Dall
Antique Beaded Necklace
China Cups And Saucers
TeaPot Set

Ty Giant Teddy Bear
Toboggans

Belly Dancing Top
Projector Screen
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

