Nepean (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Kennevale Dr

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 10 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 19 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0002	Aboriginal Etchings & Drum Set
0003	Maxine Noel Spirit Of The Wind Litho
0004	French Ivory Tone Dresser Set
0005	Robert Bateman Giraffe Print
0006	Tiger Print
0007	Keirstead Prints
0008	China Elephant Family
0009	Limited Edition Centennial Coin With Copper Tulip
0010	Jewelry Making Books
0011	Silver Dollar 1999 Nunavut \$2.00
0012	Hockey Collectables
0013	Holy Bible Early 1800's
0014	Wash Basin And Pitcher
0016	Perfumes From India
0017	Royal Albert Bone China Luncheon Plates And Tea Cups
0018	Silver Coin By Jerusalem Artist
0019	Louis Vuitton Hand Bag
0020	Boyd's Bears And Friends
0021	Holland Porcelain
0022	Ty Teddy Bears
0023	10 Brass Button Bears
0024	Scissors for sewing
0025	Pinwheel Crystal Salad Bowl
0026	Stamps
0027	
	Hand Made Glass Plates
0029	5th Avenue Crystal Serving Plate
0030	Anne Of Green Gables Books

0031 B Free Leather Dance Shoes

0032 Bibles

Lot	Title
0033	Collector Plates
0034	Cranberry Glass
0035	John A MacDonald Album
0036	Porpoise Crystal Art Piece
0037	Antique Green Glass
0038	Drawing Books
0039	Brass And Glass Pitcher And Trinket Holder
0040	Red Rose Tea Figures
0041	Vintage Silver Compact
0042	Cabbage Patch Doll
0043	Antique Beaded Necklace
0044	China Cups And Saucers
0045	Tea Pot Set
0046	Ty Giant Teddy Bear
0047	Toboggans
0048	Belly Dancing Top
0049	Projector Screen

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com